Room
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10

Fly Fishing Series

Learn to Fly Fish the Lower Niagara River from shore
Salmon & Steelhead Fly Tying

Fly Fishing WNY Waters for Musky with consistency
Advanced Nymphing Tactics for Steelhead

Spey Fishing for Salmon & Steelhead

Fly Fishing Big Fish Year Around In Western NY - When,
Where & What Species.

Frugal Fly Fishing

WNY Fly Fishing 101

Fly Fishing the inland waters of WNY
Spey Fishing for Salmon & Steelhead

Swinging Streamers for Bass

Day
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

Time

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Instructor
Justin Damude
Adam Savinski
Justin Damude
Chris Finitz

Adam Savinski

Scott Feltrinelli
Ron Ziarnowsk
Drew Nisbet
Nick Sagnibene
Adam Savinski

Chris Finitz



