Room	Fly Fishing Series	Day	Time	Instructor
10	Learn to Fly Fish the Lower Niagara River from shore	Friday	3:00 PM	Justin Damude
10	Salmon & Steelhead Fly Tying	Friday	5:00 PM	Adam Savinski
10	Fly Fishing WNY Waters for Musky with consistency	Friday	7:00 PM	Justin Damude
10	Advanced Nymphing Tactics for Steelhead	Saturday	10:00 AM	Chris Finitz
10	Spey Fishing for Salmon & Steelhead	Saturday	12:00 PM	Adam Savinski
10	Fly Fishing Big Fish Year Around In Western NY - When, Where & What Species.	Saturday	2:00 PM	Scott Feltrinelli
10	Frugal Fly Fishing	Saturday	4:00 PM	Ron Ziarnowsk
10	WNY Fly Fishing 101	Saturday	6:00 PM	Drew Nisbet
10	Fly Fishing the inland waters of WNY	Sunday	10:00 AM	Nick Sagnibene
10	Spey Fishing for Salmon & Steelhead	Sunday	12:00 PM	Adam Savinski
10	Swinging Streamers for Bass	Sunday	2:00 PM	Chris Finitz